AATON

DIGITAL

Product code Product

CantarX3
2300005 Standard Package
2300001 CantarX3 solo
CantarMini
2400005 Standard Package
Cantaress
2500005 Sandard Package
2500000 Cantaress solo
2325000 Cantarem2
2440000 A-Box8
2460000 A-Box6
2513000 Souriquette
2800000 Melody2 NEW

Option Audinate
DANTE OPTION Dante
For CantarX3 only

Dual Li-lon AATON
Smart Batteries
Charger Light

0440000-L

Smart Battery

0429050 Li-ion 15V-48Wh

AL63

7000648
Power supply

Smart Battery
Hirose4 Power
cable

0429040

Description

Packing list

Digital Audio Recorder standard pack

Audio mixer-recorder

24 track, 54 analog & digital inputs including

32 Dante Audinate channels (optional)

Audio mixer-recorder

24 track, 54 analog & digital inputs
including 32 Dante Audinate channels
(optional)

16 track ultra portable audio mixer-
recorder

Perfect ergonomics for cart or shoulder
operation

1 x CantarX3
1 x Hard case

1 x Dual Li-lon AATON Smart Battery Charger

1 x AL63 Universal power supply
2 x Battery Li-ion type 2054

1 x CantarX3 without accessory
Delivered in a box

1 x CantarMini
1 x Universal power supply
1 x Protective pouch

Cantar Main Accessories

Innovative Mixing Surface

With 12 ultra-smooth assignables magnetic
faders

Extra-wide foldable display

2 intuitive screens available on the right

Innovative Mixing Surface

With 12 ultra-smooth assignables magnetic
faders

Extra-wied foldable display

2 intuitive screens available on the right

USB Control Surface
12 additional faders
4 assignable buttons

Extended control box for CantarX3 &
CantarMini

8 fully assignable rotary controls for input,
outputs or tracks

Add-on control box for CantarMini
6 fully assignable rotary knobs to
control inputs, outputs or tracks

Remote main selector with user fonctions
keys.

Perfect companion of the Cantaress,
CantarX3 and CantarMini

Double input analog audio preamplifier

With low noise and extended bandwidth up

to 100 KHz, digital output on AES42

Enables Dante networking access
32 x 32 channel capability

Dual battery charger
Machined aluminum body

Intelligent 15V 48Wh 3.2Ah Li-ion battery
with data readable by Aaton’s products

Universal power supply with XLR-4
connector and an
european AC power cord

Smart battery power cable
With Hirose4 plug

All prices are ExWorks (Grenoble France) and without VAT

1 x Cantaress

1 x Universal power supply
1 x Carrying case

1 x Ethernet cable

1 x Cantaress without accessory
Delivered in a box

1 x Cantarem2
1 x USB AB cable
1 x Protective pouch

1 x A-Box8
1 x Micro USB to USB cable
1 x Shoulder Strap plate

1 x A-Box6

1 x Souriquette

1 x Melody2

Cantar Option
1 x Dante Option board

Power Supplies

1 x Battery Charger
1 x AL63 universal power supply

1 x Smart Li-ion battery 15V 48Wh 3.2Ah

1 x AL63 Power supply

1 x Smart battery Hirose4 power cable
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Photo

EAN List price €

3700592605368

3700592605849

3700592604279

3700592604200

3700592605863

3700592605313

3700592604231

3700592604217

3700592604194

3700592606037

3700592604156

3700592605375

3700592605382

3700592605405

3700592605399

13 390,00

12 190,00

6 950,00

5 350,00

4 950,00

1900,00

570,00

570,00

490,00

990,00
Introduction Price
1200,00
Regular Price

290,00

495,00

130,00

63,00

40,00

www.aaton.com
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Product code Prod

Hydra

2350005 Standard package

Hydra HUB
Incl. power & USB
cables

2350000

Hydra

Receiver Socket
with 2 XLR3-M
connectors & RJ12

2350015-XLR3

Hydra Receiver
Socket with 2 mini
XLR3-F connectors
& RJ12

2350015-TA3

CantarMini
Cheese Plate with
Side wing and 2
Pouches

2430000

Side wing for
Cheese Plate with 1
small & 1 large
pouches

2430020

CantarMini Side

Plate with 1 large
Receiver/Battery
Pouch

2431000

Large Wireless

2330054 Pouch

Small Wireless

2330053 Pouch

CantarX3 Bag

2330000 Modular Bag

Hard Carrying Case
for CantarMini with
custom foam

2440017

Padded Suede

2330012 Shoulder Strap

Bag extension

2330013-SET strap, set of 3

Aaton Metal D-Ring
Strap, set of 2
(including screws)

2330057-SET

CantarMini

2440016 Protective Pouch

Description

Central HUB for your RF receivers and
transmitters.

Full integration of wireless receivers in
CantarX3 & CantarMini

Central HUB for your RF receivers and
transmitters.

Full integration of wireless receivers into the

CantarX3 & CantarMini

Hydra socket for wireless receivers
XLR3 connection

Hydra socket for wireless receiverrs
TAS connection

Packing list
Cantar Hydra

1 x Hydra HUB

1 x Smart battery Hirose4 power cable

1 x USB AB cable

2 x Hydra Sockets for receivers (TA3 or XLR3
audio connectors)

2 x RJ12 cables

1 x Hydra HUB
1 x Smart battery Hirose4 power cable
1 x USB AB cable

1 x Hydra Receiver socket equipped with 2 x XLR3-
M connectors
1 x RJ12 cable

1 x Hydra Receiver socket equipped with 2 x mini
XLR3-F connectors
1x RJ12 cable

CantarMini Carry-on accessories

Innovative and lightweight support

plate for the CantarMini

Designed to hold up to 4 separate wireless
/ battery pouches

Side Plate modular system designed to
hold up to 4 separate wireless / battery
pouches

Attaches to the Cheese Plate

Lightweight side plate for the CantarMini
Designed to hold up to 2 separate
wireless / battery pouches

Attaches to the CantarMini body

Large wireless/battery pouch for
CantarMini Cheese Plate and CantarX3
Bag

The pouch can let cables through

Small wireless/battery pouch for CantarMini

Cheese Plate and CantarX3 Bag
The pouch can let cables through

1 x Cheese Plate

1 x Side Wing for Cheese Plate
1 x Small wireless pouch

1 x Large wireless pouch

1 x Side wing for Cheese Plate
1 x Small wireless pouch
1 x Large wireless pouch

1 x CantarMini side plate

1 x Large wireless pouch

1 x Large wireless pouch

1 x Small wireless pouch

Cantar Carrying Cases & Bags

Bag for CantarX3 with modular advanced
design to offer versatility without weight
With optional extra transparent cover

A carrying case designed to safely
transport the CantarMini and accessories

For Aaton bags, pouches and A-Box8
With Cam-C clips

Aaton bags extension strap

Metal D-Ring Strap for Aaton products

CantarMini protective pouch with high
quality material and custom design

All prices are ExWorks (Grenoble France) and without VAT

1 x CantarX3 modular bag
1 x Super comfortable padded shoulder strap

1 x Hard Case including custom foam

1 x Padded suede shoulder strap

3 x Bag extension strap

2 x Metal D-Ring
2 x screws

1 x CantarMini protective pouch
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EAN List price €

3700592604606

3700592604675

3700592604286

3700592604293

3700592604262

3700592604255

3700592604248

3700592605276

3700592605283

3700592605306

3700592605412

3700592605467

3700592605290

3700592605085

3700592605429

www.aaton.com

850,00

490,00

235,00

235,00

468,00

185,00

165,00

29,00

27,00

450,00

240,00

85,00

27,00

28,00

59,00



AATON

DIGITAL
Product code Product
Cantarem2
2325050 Protective Pouch
Cantar Tool Pouch
2330051 (without tool)
Cantar Tool Pouch
2330052 (with tools)
Sound Mixer
2330050 Rain Poncho
Set of 13 colored
2324005-ST  magnetic sliders -
soft top
2440025 Kit of 13 Trim Knob
colored plug
Display protection
2328010 for CantarX3/Mini
Screen Protection
2328005 for CantarX3 up to
serial number 144
Colored High Pot
2321005-xx Knob Assy
Colored Low Pot
2321000-xx Knob Assy
XLRS3F to mini
6327690 XLR3F adaptor
cable
CantarX3
2300010 Full Package with
Cantaress
CantarX3
2300000 Full Package with
Cantarem2

Description

Cantar Carrying Cases & Bags

Cantarem2 protective pouch with high
quality material and custom design

Utility pouch especially designed to hold all
small cantar accessories and tools

Fits perfectly inside Aaton cantar carrying
case

Utility pouch especially designed to hold all
small cantar accessories and tools

Fits perfectly inside Aaton cantar carrying
case

Packing list

1 x Cantarem2 protective pouch

1 x Cantar Tool pouch

1 x Cantar Tool pouch

2 x Brushes

4 x Indigo magnetic sliders
1 x Jog wheel remover

Miscellaneous Accessories

Sound mixer rain poncho

With the famous "Don’t yell at me.

When I’'m wearing a headphone | cannot
hear you!"

Colored magnetic faders for the CantarX3,
CantarMini, Cantaress and Cantarem2

Trim Knob colored plug
Clip-on system
For Cantaress and A-box

Transparent protective screen with 2
antireflection coating and one antifingerprint
layer on the external side

Stable color under outdoor exposure

Transparent protective screen with 2
antireflection coating and one antifingerprint
layer on the external side

Stable color under outdoor exposure

Colored High Pot Knob for CantarX3
13 colors available

Colored Low Pot Knob for CantarX3
13 colors available

TA3-F to XLR3F high quality balanced audio
cable
10" / 25 cm length, with Neutrik connector

Digital Audio Recorder full packages

CantarX3 - audio mixer-recorder
24 track, 54 analog & digital inputs
including 32 Dante Audinate channels

Cantaress - innovative Mixing Surface
With 12 ultra-smooth assignables magnetic
faders

Extra-wide foldable display

2 intuitive screens available on the right

CantarX3 - Audio mixer-recorder
24 track, 54 analog & digital inputs
including 32 Dante Audinate channels

Cantarem2 - USB Control Surface
12 additional faders
4 assignable buttons

All prices are ExWorks (Grenoble France) and without VAT

1 x Sound Mixer rain poncho

13 x Soft top colored magnetic slider

13 x Trim knob colored plug

1 x Display protection

1 x Display protection

1 x Colored High Pot Knob

1 x Colored Low Pot Knob

1 x TA3-F to XLR3F cable
10 x Colored rings

1 x CantarX3 standard package
1 x Dante option

1 x Cantaress standard package
1 x CantarX3 modular bag

1 x Rain poncho

1 x Aaton X3 Color 13 Slider pack
1 x Display protection

1 x CantarX3 standard package

1 x Dante option

1 x Cantarem2 standard package
1 x CantarX3 modular bag

1 x Rain poncho

1 x Aaton X3 Color 13 Slider pack
1 x Display protection
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AATON

AATON

3700592605498

3700592605443

3700592605436

3700592605450

3700592605320

3700592604224

3700592605474

3700592605481

3700592604187

3700592605351

3700592605504
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EAN List price €

39,00

19,00

35,00

145,00

96,00

20,00

49,00

49,00

9,20

9,20

39,00

19 650,00

16 290,00
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